
square driver

D

IST-PW60

torque value

torque set lock ring

square driver

D

IST-9WM335

ATTENTION: CLOCKWISE
OPERATION ONLY

According to DIN ISO 6789, 
ASME B107.300
All-metal construction,
sturdy and durable

TORQUE WRENCHES

PRESET TORQUE WRENCHES

torque adjustment tool 
(optional)

*Adjust to a fixed torque value according to customer requirements before delivery

±3%

1960g

1/2"
691mm

IST-PW340
65~340N.m
 

IST-PW650

±4%

2800g

3/4"
910mm

150~650N.m
IST-PW800

±4%
3/4"

5000g
1037mm

160~800N.m
IST-PW1000A

±4%

6000g

3/4"
1265mm

200~1000N.m
IST-PW1000B

1"

6000g
1265mm

±4%
200~1000N.m
 ±3%

3/4"

2800g
910mm

IST-PW500
100~500N.m

Code
Adjustable range
Accuracy
Square driver (D)
Length
Weight

*

SPECIFICATION

±3%

450g

1/4"
184mm

IST-PW12
2.5~12N.m
 

IST-PW30

±3%

500g

3/8"
214mm

6~30N.m
IST-PW60

±3%
3/8"

560g
255mm

10~60N.m
IST-PW125

±3%

790g

3/8"
366mm

25~125N.m
IST-PW200

1/2"

1200g
457mm

±3%
40~200N.m
 ±3%

1/4"

450g
184mm

IST-PW20
4~20N.m

Code
Adjustable range
Accuracy
Square driver (D)
Length
Weight

*

Torque is preset, to prevent adjustment by
mistake during use
The torque is set at the factory before delivery. 
Customers can also set the torque with torque
adjustment tool (IST-PW-TOOL, optional) and 
digital torque testers (IST-TT□□□, optional)
Clockwise operation only

ATTENTION: CLOCKWISE
OPERATION ONLY

IST-PW-TOOLTorque adjustment tool
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

IST-9WM60

±4%

3/8"

960g
388mm

0.5N.m

10~60N.m
IST-9WM30

820g

3/8"
318mm

0.2N.m

6~30N.m
±6% (<10N.m)
±4% (≥10N.m)

SPECIFICATION
Code

Accuracy

Graduation

Range (clockwise)

Length
Weight

Square driver (D)

680g

1/4"
290mm

IST-9WM12

0.1N.m

2.5~12N.m
IST-9WM100

±4%

1040g

1/2"
443mm

0.5N.m

20~100N.m
IST-9WM125

1/2"

1040g
443mm

±4%

0.5N.m

25~125N.m

1/4"

680g
290mm

IST-9WM20
4~20N.m

0.1N.m

±4%

1160g

1/2"
468mm

1N.m

40~200N.m
IST-9WM200

±6% (<10N.m)
±4% (≥10N.m)

±6% (<10N.m)
±4% (≥10N.m)

IST-9WM1000

±4%

3/4"
5N.m

200~1000N.m

5900g
1055mm

IST-9WM800

±4%

3/4"
4N.m

160~800N.m

5900g
1055mm

Code

Accuracy
Graduation

Range (clockwise)

Square driver (D)

±4%

1/2"

IST-9WM335

1N.m

65~335N.m
IST-9WM1500

±4%

1"
5N.m

300~1500N.m
IST-9WM2000

1"

±4%
10N.m

400~2000N.m
±4%

3/4"

IST-9WM500
100~500N.m

2.5N.m
±4%

1"
15N.m

600~3000N.m
IST-9WM3000

Length
Weight 1300g

528mm
9200g
1260mm

9200g
1260mm

5000g
855mm

10500g
1260mm

549

25
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